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14 de Noviembre de 2019

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Dos Fases Especial (A s.c./A c.c.) (274.2)

(A Dos fases)

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
1 UTIS S

BURGGRAT / TALKLANO /
1997 / FEMALE / CASTANA
/ BELGA

2 PEPITA
NONE / NONE // - / NONE
/ NONE

4 RIO
NONE / NONE // - / NONE
/ NONE

5 GALANTE
NONE / NONE / /- / NONE
/ NONE

6 BABIECA
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
FEMALE / CASTANA /
NONE

7 CASTER
COLANDRERO / KARINA
ARTIME X KANNAN / 2014
/ GELDING / CASTANO /
CDE

9 COLTERINA RZ
COLTAIRE Z / LUDMILLA X
LORD SINCLAIR 1l / 2015
/ FEMALE / ALAZAN / CDE

10

L.A.C.

12068

114781

103701

114293

92334

133349

137492

137415

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR L.D.N.

RODRIGUEZ NAYA,
Jesica
DEMETRIO CALVINO
MENDEZ / NONE

160766

ESPINEIRA
ARMENTEROS,
Guillermo
NONE / NONE

220933

SALGADO PASANTES, 233019
Ariadna

NONE / NONE
LOPEZ GONZALEZ, 205307
Paula
NONE / NONE

ROQUER FREIRE,
Miguel
NONE / NONE

204016

GRUEIRO NOCHE, 1544
Santiago
DANIELA HEVIA
SANCHEZ / NONE

ROZAMONTES 7026
MARTINEZ, Francisco
Ismael
MARIA ALMUDENA
MARTINEZ / ROZMAR
MONTEAGUDO SL

47701

Pista / Arena: None

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

None



0os

12

13

14

15

17

18

19

20

21

None

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CHICHO
NONE / NONE // - / NONE
/ NONE

QHARI EBL
QUINTUS EBL / CARLA EBL
X MONSUM / 2015/
GELDING / TORDO / CDE

ASKARY (EX COKE)
NONE / NONE /2002 /
MALE / ALAZANA / NONE

RUBIA
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
FEMALE / TORDA / CRUZ

AGR SMOLLEST
ACTION BREAKER /
CENDRA X CONTENDER /
2013 / MALE / CASTANA /
CDE

RIO
NONE / NONE // - / NONE
/ NONE

NARAAM 435
NONE / NONE // - / NONE
/ NONE

GALANTE
NONE / NONE // - / NONE
/ NONE

BABIECA
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
FEMALE / CASTANA /
NONE

uTis s
BURGGRAT / TALKLANO /
1997 / FEMALE / CASTANA
/ BELGA
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L.A.C.

133015

118034

121188

121957

103701

136980

114293

92334

12068

112656

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GESTO RIVEIRO,
Amaro
NONE / NONE

ALCALA MEDINA,
Guillermo
HERIBERTO FERNANDEZ
PERMUY / ENRIQUE
BLAZQUEZ LOZANO

BARROS ANSEDES,
Pedro
NONE / NONE

LIS GONZALEZ,
Adriana
NONE / NONE

MOREIRA BLANCO,
Lucia
AGROARTIME SC /
AGROARTIME SC

SANCHEZ GOMEZ,
Alejandra
NONE / NONE

ESPINEIRA
ARMENTEROS,
Guillermo
NONE / NONE

IGLESIAS PARDINAS,
Celtia
NONE / NONE

DIiAZ BARRIENTOS,
Olaia
NONE / NONE

LOUREDA GARCIA,
Adriana
DEMETRIO CALVINO
MENDEZ / NONE

L.D.N.

24555

233899

144354

59256

40773

220933

164082

244016

246627

51414

Pais P T P T

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES



0os

None

None

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ELIOT DE LA CROUPE
NONE / NONE / /- / NONE
/ NONE

BAMBINO
CAMPIONE / MARITA /
2008 / MALE / CASTANA /
CDE

FLECHA DAZURVA
NONE / NONE / /- / NONE
/ NONE
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JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P

CASAL LORES,
Tatiana
NONE / NONE

105348 SIMON GALVEZ, 220774 ES
Salomé
MARGARITA HERMOSILLA
DUPUY / Y.ARAVALES

20081 SUAREZ SOBRADO, 143125 ES
Elena
NONE / NONE

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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